	3-06-2004 DB
6	
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	02833150
To the Honorable Assistent Spore ary and Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documen (copy(ies) thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Lincoln GmbH Of Heinrich-Hertz-Straβe, Germany	Name: <u>EuroPentair GmbH</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	Street Address: <u>Langenalber Straβe 96 - 100,</u> 75334 Straubenhardt Federal Republic of
3. Nature of conveyance:	<u>Germany</u>
 Assignment Security Agreement Other Other Execution Date: February 10, 2004 	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? <u>No</u>
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
, If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s)	he execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) <u>4,787,479 is</u> sued November 29, 1988 5,443,091 issued August 22, 1995 6,305,404 issued October 23, 2001
Additional numbers attached? <u>No</u>	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>3</u>
Name: <u>WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P.</u> Attn: W. Douglas Hahm , <u>Esq.</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>120.00</u>
Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., Suite 800	X Enclosed (Check No. 0000) Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: <u>Washington</u> , State: <u>DC</u> ZIP: <u>20006-1021</u>	8. Deposit account number: <u>23-0975</u>
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
W. Douglas Hahm , Reg. No. 44,142 August 2, 2004 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2	
OMB No. 065+0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information:THE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDBac/06/2004 LNUELLER 00000074 4787479The Commissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and TracentariesTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDBox AssignmentsBox AssignmentsFEES FOR THIS PAPER TO DEPOSITCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and TracentariesTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDBox AssignmentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and TracentariesTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and TracentariesTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and TracentariesTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsCommissioner and Assistant Secretary of PatentsTHE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZEDCommissioner and Assistart Secretary of PatentsCo	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.	

PATENT REEL: 015642 FRAME: 0284

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

Upon inspection of the Register of Companies on 10 February 2004 I hereby declare the following:

According to the Register of Commerce HRB 426-WI of the District Court of Heidel-1. berg of 8 November 2002

Lincoln GmbH Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 2 - 8 69190 Walldorf Federal Republic of Germany

has changed its company seat to

Langenalber Straße 96 - 100 75334 Straubenhardt Federal Republic of Germany.

2. According to the Register of Commerce HRB 5340 of the District Court of Pforzheim of 14 October 2002, Lincoln GmbH has changed its name into

EuroPentair Vermögensverwaltung GmbH.

According to the Register of Commerce HRB 3548 of the District Court of Pforzheim of 3. 18 August 2003 EuroPentair Vermögensverwaltung GmbH has merged with

EuroPentair GmbH

having its seat in

Langenalber Straße 96 - 100 75334 Staubenhardt Federal Republic of Germany.

Place / Date: Neuenbürg, 10. February 2004

.....(Krais)... **Notary Public**



PATENT REEL: 015642 FRAME: 0285

RECORDED: 08/02/2004